
SUMMARY OF ELECTION RETURNS 

LOCAL ELECTIONS, MABANK ISD 

November 3, 2020 

I, Brenda Samples, Kaufman County Election Official do herby certify the returns for the Mabank ISD Election, held 

on the 3rd day of November, 2020 Kaufman County, Texas,·shown below are true and correct for each candidate. 

I further certify that the following vote totals include Early Voting totals and Election Day. 

Totals are received under section 87.1231 of the Texas Election Code. 

PLACE 5 

Vote for none or one 

Todd Grimes 

Bryan Miller 

PLACE 4 

Vote for none or one 

Eric Tijerina 

EARLY ELECTION TOTAL 

910 

577 

1,458 

219 

156 

371 

1,129 

733 

1,829 

PERCENT 

60.63% 

39.37% 

100% 

I, Brenda Samples, Kaufman County Election Official do hereby certify the returns as shown above are 

true and correct. 

DATED THIS DAY OF NOVEMBER 2020 

Brenda Samples 

Presiding Officer 

.. 




