## SUMMARY OF ELECTION RETURNS

## LOCAL ELECTIONS, MABANK ISD

## November 3, 2020

I, Brenda Samples, Kaufman County Election Official do herby certify the returns for the Mabank ISD Election, held on the 3<sup>rd</sup> day of November, 2020 Kaufman County, Texas, shown below are true and correct for each candidate.

I further certify that the following vote totals include Early Voting totals and Election Day.

Totals are received under section 87.1231 of the Texas Election Code.

PLACE 5 Vote for none or one	<u>EARLY</u>	ELECTION	TOTAL	PERCENT
Todd Grimes	910	219	1,129	60.63%
Bryan Miller	577	156	733	39.37%
PLACE 4 Vote for none or one				
Eric Tijerina	1,458	371	1,829	100%

I, Brenda Samples, Kaufman County Election Official do hereby certify the returns as shown above are true and correct.

DATED THIS

DAY OF NOVEMBER 2020

Brenda Samples Presiding Officer